
2/20/2023 9:28:32 AM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For EDI305_O EDISON305-ORANGE D-205 EDISON PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:EDI305_O EDISON305-ORANGE

160734
MILLER, CURDEL
EDISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

02:37 pm
03:28 pm
50:19
9.83 mi.

45
45
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:37 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE
2:50 pm EDISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOLARRIVE
3:00 pm EDISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOLORIGIN (1) 45
3:04 pm N BERTEAU AVE @ E SCHILLER STSTART (2) 16
3:06 pm E SCHILLER ST @ N AVON RDSTOP (3) 9
3:07 pm E SCHILLER ST @ N PINE STSTOP (4) 6
3:09 pm E SCHILLER ST @ N WILLOW RDSTOP (5) 9
3:18 pm D/O ON CHATHAM 260 BUTTERFIELDSTOP (6) 1
3:20 pm E YORKFIELD AVE @ S FERN AVESTOP (7) 1
3:21 pm S CEDAR AVE @ E HARRISON STSTOP (8) 2
3:23 pm E HARRISON ST @ CADWELL AVEEND (9) 1
3:28 pm BRYAN MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

Comment: Check for Sleeping children!


